1. CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539 B HZFE: (A)
CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539 Exclusive Parts (A)




1. CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539 B H 35T (A)
CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539 Exclusive Parts (A)

7k i
Ref.No. Parts No.

1 2200850101
2 2200850102
3 2200850103
4 2200850104
5 8MB03200606K
6 2200850106
7 8MB04280807K
8 2200850108
9 2200850109
10 2200850111
11 2200390111
12 2206110227
13 2206110228

CZ

Description

SR Stitch Plate SuppOIt ----mmmnsmmmmsmmmem oo
1538 Supplementary Slide COVer ------nnnmmmmmmmmcmom oo

BHEEZE Slide COVEr =mmmmmmmmmmm e e e oo
TEHETZE Front COVEr -m-m-mmmmmmmmm s e e e e

B2 5% Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) ~nmmmrmmmmemmmmemmmeemmommem e

BB WASHET mmmmm e e e e

g NI (O e ) Y —

##E Cloth Plate -------
I JEEF SUCHON PIPE —-nnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmsmmmmmmmmseommmmmnaeaae

T ZE Suction Pipe SUPPOTt -==-=mmmmmmmmmmmm s
BEHE Frame Uit -------mmmmmmmmmmm s

Z2RAE Air Tube ---------

B Speed Controller

M HE
Amt .Req.

—_

—o = = = = DN DN e



2.CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539/CT4785
ICT65858 1 Z(B) EXCLUSIVE PARTS(B)

—
N

@@ B




2.CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539/CT4785
/ICT65858 1 Z(B) EXCLUSIVE PARTS(B)

7k k

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 8MB03200606K
2 2200850202

3 2200850203

4 2200850204

5 8MNO03200300A
6 2210000534

7 2206110131

8 2200850208

9 90ST0308

10 2200850210

11 2200000247

12 8MB05321008K
13 8MB05323009B
14 2200850214

15 8MN04280400A
16 8MC04281407D
17 2200850217

18 2200850218

19 2200850219

20 8MB03200506K
21 2200850221

22 2200850222

23 221A0000563
24 SME03200606A
25 8MH04280400A
26 2200850226

27 2200850227

28 66800

29 2200850229

30 2200850230

31 90ER040

32 2200850232

33 2200850233

34 2200850234

35 22000001091
36 66802

37 2200850237

38 66800

39 2200001243

40 2100000403

41 2200850241

42 2206110148

CZ

Description

B HE

Amt .Req.

B Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) =--nnxmremmeemmeamsemeemmemeaemmemc e meamees

FLZ€ Seal Plug

NJEERTZE Bracket COVer ----mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
THES Bracket Cover Gasket ==-mmmmmmmmmmmmm s
B85 Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3) cmmmmmmmmoo oo
FESEBE COIIAT (8%13%6) <menmemeemeemeamememmemeemeemeameamememmemeemeameeenn = ]
N

fifi# Bushing -

TN Knock

P o

THES Bracket Cover GasKet --n-=nmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FLZE Seal Plug ----m-mmmmmmmmm e e
B24% Screw (CT850212 MS-0.8%12) wwnmxemmemmemmeemmeammeomeemmeemmemeeemmne
BE54 Screw (CT1024 M5-0.8%30) <nwmmemmeemmmemmemmeemmeemmemeemmeemeemeemeen

NJJEE Lower

Knife Holder Bracket ---==-=-==mmmmmmmmmmm oo

B255% Screw (CT0229 MA-0.7#4) wonmmeemmmmemmmeemmmeemmmmemmmem oo
BE8% Screw (CT0225 MA-0.7%14) wommmmemmmmemmmeemmmmemm oo eeee e

#if1# Bushing -

T~JJ& Lower

Knife Holder ---===-nmmmmmmmm oo

FRAZFT GUIdE ==mmmmmmmmm e e e e e
B5% SCrEW (CTO525 M3-0.5%5) wenmemmemmemmemmemmemeemeemeemeemmememeememenao
BB GUIAE =-mmmm e e e e
77 Upper Knife --nmmmmmmm e oo
TEALIRAH Collar ASI, ==-mmmmmmmm e e e

2454 Screw (C

T0235 M3-0.5%4.5) ~=-rnmmmemmmmmemmmmemmmemmmeemmmeemmeemeeee

B2 5% Screw (CT1134 M4-0.7#4) wommmmemmmemmmeemmmeem oo -

- JJEE Upper

knife Holder --=--mmmmmmmmm oo

T 77 Lower Knife ==nmnmmmmm e e

R Oil Wick

2 1 R R ———
B2 I R R ——
E JUATIEE E Ring (F4) -eneemmeemeemeemmemmeameameemeemeemeameameemeemmeameameemeas
P S I S R ———
FEEEE Screwed Pin e-eeemmee et e
P L I S ——

FLEE Plug --m-mmmmmm e e -

R Oil Wick

T T -

HER 01l Wick
FLZE Seal Plug
FLZE Seal Plug

Bl Upper Knife Shaft ~--m-mmmmmmmmm e oo e
BB WASHET mmmmm e e e e e ool

[N}

—_ o= = DD = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e DD R e e e = = DO DD = = LD = = D = = DN D = — DD



3 BRI 32T 5 Press Foot, Needle Plate, Feed Dog

YT RIES 3, $HEUm IR Y3
Press Foot Needle Plate
JRR Al 1 ] 55 SRR I 5%
Press foot Parts No. Thread plate Parts No.
40 5220PF39400 40 5220TP&5400
' (PFC39400) . (TPC85400)
48 5220PF39480 48 5220TP85480)
i (PEC39480) ) (TPC85480)
56 5220PF39560 56 5220TP85561
i (PEC39560) ) (TPC85561)
6.4 5220PF39640 6.4 5220TP85641
' (PFC39640) : (TPCB5641)




3 BRSNS AT

7ok i
Ref.No. Parts No.

1 2210390129
)

3 -

4 5220FD85561
5 5220DF85561

Press Foot, Needle Plate, Feed Dog

% T

Description

FEFEIR Safety Plate Holder =---mnmmmmmm e e oo

JEJ Presser Foot ASM --

$F#< Throat Plate ---------

&AM S Main Feed Dog
EI3&EAT ¥4 Diff. Feed Dog

M HE
Amt .Req.
1



4.TSO037 2R

13

o
—

A1



4. TS0037E {548

7ok e

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4TS0030101

2 8SAT9180613A
3 4TS0060103

4 4TS5060104

5 4TS5060105

6 8SC48321708D
7 8SA48320409B
8 4TS0060108

9 4TS0060109

10 8WES50202210A
11 4TS0060111

12 4TS0060112

13 8SH56320500A

% T

Description

HIH] SRATT = oo m o m e
PR S Cr@W = o e
FEWE RO CUP < m e e e
[ Upper Thread Stand ROd =-=-===nmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
T 0] €
B S S CIEW = m - m e e e e
== N
FHE Lover Thread Stand RO =----mommomomom oo
== N
RIEESE W OO SCIEW =-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e mmmm e m e mmmm e
JBE Stand Base ====-=n=mnmmmmmmm oo
7Y o) <
BB S CIEW = mmm o m e e e

M HE
Amt .Req.

—_

N N e O I L I U R = NS}



4515 MULTI-FUNTION COMPUTERIZED FEEDING DEVICE




5.2 IEEE ISR IB RS AEE  MULTI-FUNTION COMPUTERIZED FEEDING DEVICE
%

7k =i it HAHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt .Req.

1 221A0290401 BB REESEE COMPUTERIZED FEEDING DEVICE -----cecmmeme- 1



	1: CT6529-P1
	2: CT6529-P2
	3: CT6529-P3
	4: CT6529-P4
	5: CT6529-P5
	6: CT6529-P6
	7: CT6529-P7
	8: CT6529-P8
	9: CT6529-P9
	10: CT6529-P10

